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AaUAIBE 1S wisfimes Al
L quawemaan |« dainfiv o TDA lelasenfuenfomn | vn 14feu | - 0.0-2.0 ppm - Yogdulaifinasgudmiue
wua sl
2. @zumwﬁ;nﬁq o vUaiuiniiis Flow Rate 1A% 1,950-3,475 m*/ month - wansnyindaneghunnmansgm
(H-304) Color at original pH \Aen 9-20 ADMI - Tessnldmadnnalunsursiudanmsivaves
Color at pH 7.0 9-18 ADMI 1iann H-304 uanafaananiang-25 Tufintu
pH 74-8.6 Yhiisanueiin H-300
Ternperature 27.5-38.2°C
TOC 4.49-13.2 me/LL
DS 144-780 me/L
SS <5-10 me/L
coD <25-34d mg/L
BCODs <2.0-2.4 mg/L
Oil & Grease <3 me/lL
« Outfall Pit Flow Rate 1 P39/ 1,664.76-3,153.24 m¥/day - wanaTaiadaeglunaiimsgu
Color at original pH oy 13-22 ADMI

Color at pH 7.0
pH
Temperature
TOC

DS

12-20 ADMI
7.6-8.2
28.7-34.5 °C
10.1-13.5 ppm
636-864 mg/L
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- CoD Wou | - 26-40 me/l
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- Oil & Grease - <3me/ll
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